5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA030 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:41 AM

Bus: 8030-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 18 min

Distance: 2.62

#1 - 7:41 AM - N 21ST ST & X ST (SSW) / N 21st St & X St

#2 - 7:45 AM - WHITCOMB ST & DEFORREST ST (ENE) / DEFORREST ST &
WHITCOMB ST

#3 - 7:46 AM - DEFORREST ST & AMBROSE ST (ESE) / Ambrose St & Deforrest St

#4 - 7:49 AM - BETHEL ST & SUSSEX ST (ENE) / Bethel St & Sussex St

#5 - 7:52 AM - WHITCOMB ST & LEBANON ST (ENE) / Lebanon St & Whitcomb St

#6 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA031 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:49 AM

Bus: 8031-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 11 min
Distance: 2.3

#1 - 7:49 AM - N 25TH ST & ROSETTA ST (SSW) / N 25th St & Rosetta St

#2 - 7:50 AM - ROSETTA ST & N 23RD ST (ENE) / N 23rd St & Rosetta St

#3 - 7:52 AM - PETER PAUL BLVD S & N 24TH ST (WNW) / N 24th St & Peter Paul
Blvd S

#4 - 7:55 AM - N 24TH ST & R ST (NNE) / N 24th St & R St

#5-7:57 AM - N 25TH ST & M ST (NE) / Jefferson Ave & M St & N 25th St

#6 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA032 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:17 AM

Bus: 8032-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 43 min
Distance: 8.27

#1 - 7:17 AM - NINE MILE RD & TUXEDO BLVD (SW) / Nine Mile Rd & Nine Mile Rd S
& Tuxedo Blvd

#2 -7:19 AM - N 31ST ST & V ST (NNE) / N 31st St & V St

#3-7:22 AM-S ST & N 33RD ST (WNW) /N 33rd St & S St

#4 - 7:25 AM - East Richmond Rd @ Stoney Run Pkwy @ Apartment Entrance /
3599 E Richmond Rd

#5-7:33AM -P ST & N 38TH ST (WNW) /N 38th St & P St & R St

#6 - 7:34 AM - N 35TH ST & P ST (NNE) / N 35th St & P St

#7 - 7:37 AM - N 35TH ST & E CLAY ST (NNE) / E Clay St & N 35th St

#8 - 7:39 AM - 3800 Glenwood Ave @ Apartment Ent

#9 - 7:44 AM - P ST & N 31ST ST (ESE) / N 31st St & P St

#10-7:47 AM-N 27TH ST & S ST (SSW) /N 27th St & S St

1of2



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

#11 - 7:51 AM - OLD ARMSTRONG WAY & CLASSIC CRESCENT ALY (NNW) /
Armstrong Renaissance Apt & Old Armstrong Way

#12 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

20f 2



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA049 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:36 AM

Bus: 8049-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 24 min
Distance: 3.94

#1 - 7:36 AM - E FRANKLIN ST & N 18TH ST (ESE) / E Franklin St & N 18th St

#2 - 7:38 AM - CEDAR ST & MOSBY ST (SW) / Cedar St & Mosby St

#3 - 7:43 AM - FORD AVE & RAVEN ST (SW)

#4 - 7:45 AM - BRYAN ST & REDWOOD AVE (S) / Bryan St & Redwood Ave

#5 - 7:48 AM - CARVER ST & ROGERS ST (W) / Carver St & Rogers St

#6 - 7:50 AM - PHAUP ST & N 21ST ST (W) / 21st St & N 21st St & Phaup St

#7 - 7:52 AM - N 23RD ST & SELDEN ST (N) / N 23rd St & Selden St

#8 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA071 MLK
Start Time: 7:40 AM
End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 20 min
Distance: 3.9

Anchor Name:MLK
Bus: 8071INORTH

#1 - 7:40 AM - WINCHELL ST & PARKER ST (WSW) / Parker St & Winchell St

#2 - 7:43 AM - WAVERLY AVE & NELSON ST (SSE) / Nelson St & Waverly Ave

#3 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA261 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:45 AM

Bus: 8261-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 15 min
Distance: 2.49

#1-7:45AM-Y ST & N 28TH ST (ESE) / N 28th St & Y St

#2 - 7:46 AM - N 29TH ST & PURCELL ST (SSW) /N 29th St & Purcell St

#3 - 7:48 AM - KANE ST & FAIRFIELD AVE (SE) / Fairfield Ave & Kane St

#4 - 7:50 AM - KANE ST & CREIGHTON RD (NW) / Creighton Rd & Kane St

#5 - 7:52 AM - CREIGHTON RD & WALCOTT PL (NNE) / Creighton Rd & Walcott PI

#6 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RA315 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 7:26 AM

Bus: 8315-NORTH End Time: 8:00 AM
Total Time: 34 min
Distance: 6.58

#1-7:26 AM - S 25TH ST & E CARY ST (NE) / E Cary St & S 25th St

#2 -7:27 AM - E MAIN ST & S 26TH ST (WNW) / E Main St & N 26th St & S 26th St

#3 - 7:31 AM - ADMIRAL GRAVELY BLVD E & FULTON ST (WSW) / Admiral Gravely
Blvd E & Fulton St

#4 - 7:34 AM - Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Rainbow Apts Entrance / 1200 Admiral
Gravely Blvd

#5 - 7:35 AM - JENNIE SCHER RD & ACCOMAC ST (SSW) / Accomac St & Jennie
Scher Rd

#6 - 7:40 AM - FENTON ST & RANDALL AVE (SW) / Fenton St & Randall Ave

#7 - 7:43 AM - GOVERNMENT RD & CARLISLE AVE (WNW) / Carlisle Ave &
Government Rd

#8 - 7:45 AM - WILLIAMSBURG RD & RANDALL AVE (SW) / Randall Ave &
Williamsburg Rd

#9 - 8:00 AM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP030 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8030-NORTH End Time: 3:41 PM
Total Time: 27 min

Distance: 3.74

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:25 PM - WHITCOMB ST & LEBANON ST (ENE) / Lebanon St & Whitcomb St

#3 - 3:29 PM - BETHEL ST & SUSSEX ST (ENE) / Bethel St & Sussex St

#4 - 3:34 PM - DEFORREST ST & AMBROSE ST (ESE) / Ambrose St & Deforrest St

#5 - 3:38 PM - WHITCOMB ST & DEFORREST ST (WSW) / DEFORREST ST &
WHITCOMB ST

#6 - 3:41 PM - N 21ST ST & X ST (NNE) / N 21st St & X St

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP031 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8031-NORTH End Time: 3:35 PM
Total Time: 21 min
Distance: 2.92

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:22 PM - M ST & N 25TH ST (NNW) / Jefferson Ave & M St & N 25th St

#3-3:25PM -P ST & N 31ST ST (WNW) / N 31st St & P St

#4 - 3:28 PM - N 25TH ST & R ST (S) / N 25th St & R St

#5-3:29 PM - R ST & N 24TH ST (ESE) / N 24th St & R St

#6 - 3:32 PM - N 24TH ST & PETER PAUL BLVD S (SSW) / N 24th St & Peter Paul
Blvd S

#7 - 3:33 PM - N 23RD ST & ROSETTA ST (SSE) / N 23rd St & Rosetta St

#8 - 3:35 PM - ROSETTA ST & N 25TH ST (WSW) / N 25th St & Rosetta St

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP032 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8032-NORTH End Time: 4:01 PM
Total Time: 47 min
Distance: 6.78

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:32 PM - NINE MILE RD & TUXEDO BLVD (SW) / Nine Mile Rd & Nine Mile Rd S
& Tuxedo Blvd

#3 - 3:35 PM - OLD ARMSTRONG WAY & CLASSIC CRESCENT ALY (NNW) /
Armstrong Renaissance Apt & Old Armstrong Way

#4 - 3:37 PM-N 31ST ST & V ST (S) /N 31st St & V St

#5-3:41PM-S ST & N 27TH ST (ESE) / N 27th St & S St

#6 - 3:44 PM - N 33RD ST & S ST (NNE) / N 33rd St & S St

#7 - 3:46 PM - P ST & N 31ST ST (ESE) / N 31st St & P St

#8 - 3:49 PM - P ST & N 35TH ST (WNW) / N 35th St & P St

#9 - 3:53 PM - 3800 Glenwood Ave @ Apartment Ent

#10 - 3:58 PM - P ST & N 38TH ST (WNW) / N 38th St & P St & R St

1of2



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

#11 - 4:01 PM - East Richmond Rd @ Stoney Run Pkwy @ Apartment Entrance /
3599 E Richmond Rd

20f 2



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP049 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8049-NORTH End Time: 3:41 PM
Total Time: 27 min
Distance: 4.34

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:23 PM - MOSBY ST & CEDAR ST (N) / Cedar St & Mosby St

#3 - 3:25 PM - E FRANKLIN ST & N 18TH ST (ESE) / E Franklin St & N 18th St

#4 - 3:32 PM - SELDEN ST & N 23RD ST (W) / N 23rd St & Selden St

#5 - 3:35 PM - PHAUP ST & 21st St (E) / 21st St & N 21st St & Phaup St

#6 - 3:37 PM - ROGERS ST & CARVER ST (N) / Carver St & Rogers St

#7 - 3:39 PM - REDWOOD AVE & BRYAN ST (E) / Bryan St & Redwood Ave

#8 - 3:41 PM - FORD AVE & RAVEN ST (NE)

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP071 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8071INORTH End Time: 3:37 PM
Total Time: 23 min

Distance: 4.23

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:29 PM - WAVERLY AVE & NELSON ST (NNW) / Nelson St & Waverly Ave

#3 - 3:32 PM - WINCHELL ST & PARKER ST (WSW) / Parker St & Winchell St

#4 - 3:37 PM - Powhatan Rec Center Hub @ 5051 Northampton St

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP261 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8261-NORTH End Time: 3:29 PM
Total Time: 15 min
Distance: 2.03

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 -3:22PM-N 28TH ST & Y ST (SSW) / N 28th St & Y St

#3-3:24 PM - N 29TH ST & PURCELL ST (NNE) / N 29th St & Purcell St

#4 - 3:25 PM - KANE ST & FAIRFIELD AVE (SE) / Fairfield Ave & Kane St

#5-3:28 PM - N 29TH ST & KANE ST (SW) / Kane St & N 29th St

#6 - 3:29 PM - CREIGHTON RD & WALCOTT PL (NNE) / Creighton Rd & Walcott PI

lof1l



5/1/2025 9:00:51 AM

Richmond Public Schools
Stop Locations For 212RP315 MLK

Anchor Name:MLK Start Time: 3:15 PM

Bus: 8315-NORTH End Time: 3:56 PM
Total Time: 41 min
Distance: 4.75

#1 - 3:15 PM - Martin Luther King Jr Middle School / 1000 Mosby Street

#2 - 3:32 PM - E CARY ST & S 25TH ST (WNW) / E Cary St & S 25th St

#3-3:33PM - S 26TH ST & E MAIN ST (SSW) / E Main St & N 26th St & S 26th St

#4 - 3:38 PM - ADMIRAL GRAVELY BLVD E & FULTON ST (WSW) / Admiral Gravely
Blvd E & Fulton St

#5 - 3:41 PM - Admiral Gravely Blvd @ Rainbow Apts Entrance / 1200 Admiral
Gravely Blvd

#6 - 3:43 PM - JENNIE SCHER RD & ACCOMAC ST (SSW) / Accomac St & Jennie
Scher Rd

#7 - 3:50 PM - FENTON ST & RANDALL AVE (SW) / Fenton St & Randall Ave

#8 - 3:53 PM - GOVERNMENT RD & CARLISLE AVE (WNW) / Carlisle Ave &
Government Rd

#9 - 3:56 PM - WILLIAMSBURG RD & RANDALL AVE (SW) / Randall Ave &
Williamsburg Rd

lof1l



